The Introducer
Choose from fi ve Introducer sizes and two lengths.
The tip is designed for ease of insertion and for
a smooth transition. The PTFE sheath material
provides a smooth peeling process.
The Guidewire
The .018” wire tips are atraumatic, designed
to defl ect off the vessel wall to ensure

Peel-away Introducer Kits, Sets and Components
Vascular Access Accessories
Ordering Guide
Introducer Sets (10 units per box)
Description                                UPN
3F 4F 5F 6F 7F
10 cm Introducer  H787065110015  H787065110025  H787065110035  H787065110045  H787065110055
7 cm Introducer  H787065110065  H787065110075  H787065110085  H787065110095 -
Mini Stick* II Microintroducer Kit (5 units per box)
Description                                                                   UPN
3F 4F 5F 6F
Nitinol Guidewire w/ Radiopaque Tip—60 cm Guidewire
Each Kit includes: one peelable sheath/dilator; one 21G x 7 cm standard
needle; one 21G x 7 cm safety needle;  one 0.018” guidewire.
–  H965459001  H965459011  H965459021
Nitinol Guidewire w/ SS Coil—45 cm Guidewire
Each Kit includes: one peelable sheath/dilator; one 21G x 7 cm safety
needle; one 0.018” guidewire; one #11 safety scalpel.
 H965459181‡  H965459151  H965459161  H965459171
‡ Kit includes: one peelable sheath/dilator; one 21G x 5 cm standard needle; one 0.018” guidewire; one #11 safety scalpel.
Micro-access PTFE Tearway Introducer Kit (10 units per box)
Description                                UPN
3.5F 4F 5F 6F 7F
80 cm Stainless Steel Wire  H787065466675  H787065466855  H787065566045  H787065566225  H787065566405
130 cm Stainless Steel Wire  H787065466685  H787065466865  H787065566055  H787065566235  H787065566415
80 cm Platinum Wire  H787065466695  H787065466875  H787065566065  H787065566245  H787065566425
130 cm Platinum Wire  H787065466705 –  H787065566075  H787065566255  H787065566435
Each kit includes: one 21 gauge x 7 cm non-echogenic introducer needle; one .018" guidewire; one introducer
Peel-away Introducer Kits, Sets and Components (continued)
Dialysis Access Accessories
EmboSafe* Sheath (5 units per box)
Description UPN
 EmboSafe 14F  06507601
 EmboSafe 15F  06507602
 EmboSafe 16F  06507603
Marked Guidewires (10 units per box)
Description UPN
Marked guidewire
3 mm J fixed core .038” x 70 cm uncoated depth
markings every 5 cm
 H787055009012
Marked guidewire
3 mm J fixed core .035” x 70 cm uncoated depth
markings every 5 cm
 H787055009022
Hemodialysis Repair Kit (5 units per box)
Description UPN
Hemodialysis catheter repair kit  H787103018015
Perchik* Button (10 pouches per box—2 buttons per pouch)
Description UPN
Perchik button  H787138002015
Port Access Accessories
Safe Sheath Ultra Lite* (1 unit per box)
Description Cap Color Dilator Length UPN
7.0F x 13 cm Tear-away hemostatic valved sheath system Orange 18 cm VI 7
8.0F x 13 cm Tear-away hemostatic valved sheath system Blue 18 cm VI 8
8.5F x 13 cm Tear-away hemostatic valved sheath system Light Blue 18 cm VI 8.5
10.0F x 13 cm Tear-away hemostatic valved sheath system Pink 18 cm VI 10
Description
Power
Injectable UPN
 19 G x .75" Yes  H787LG19755
 19 G x 1" Yes  H787LG191005
 20 G x .50" Yes  H787LG20505
 20 G x .75" Yes  H787LG20755
 20 G x 1" Yes  H787LG201005
 20 G x 1.5" Yes  H787LG201505
 22 G x .50" No  H787LG22505
 22 G x .75" No  H787LG22755
 22 G x 1" No  H787LG221005
Description
Power